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Epidemiology Unit Munizau®
Ministry of Health

231, De Saram Place, Colombo 10, Sri Lanka
Tele: (+94 11) 2695112, 2681548, 4740490, 4740491, 4740492 Fax: (+94 11) 2696583 E-mail: chepid@sltnet.lk, epidunit@sltnet.lk Web: www.epid.gov.lk
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Progress of COVID-19 Immunization as of 8.30 pm on 18. 02. 2021
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Date Number Immunized | Cumulative Total
29.01.2021 - 04. 02. 2021 146,327 146,327
05.02.2021 -11. 02. 2021 9,983 178,087
12.02.2021 1,110 179,197
13.02.2021 7,457 186,654
14.02.2021 2,695 189,349
15.02.2021 3,589 192,938
16. 02.2021 3,225 196,163
17.02.2021 14,242 210,405
18.02.2021 23,067 233,472
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